
2D Pole Results Friday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.19 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $84.00 5

2 21.06 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $51.00 4

3 21.598 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $34.00 3

2D

1 22.975 Smith, Laurie Pie $56.00 5

2 23.616 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $34.00 4

3 25.021 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $23.00 3

4 25.219 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00 2

5 43.427 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 1

6 47.463 Rossi, Givliana Marley $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.245 Cayemberg, Chelsea BlackMajik Dejavu $0.00 0

0 21.526 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 21.541 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 21.697 Straube, Kyleigh Miss Luna $0.00 0

0 22.619 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

0 26.724 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

JR Pole Results Friday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.089 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $54.00 5

2 21.937 Straube, Kyleigh Miss Luna $36.00 4

3 41.733 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 3

4 48.787 Rossi, Givliana Marley $0.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.381 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 1

0 21.541 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0



IBRAOpen Friday 97 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.703 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $174.00 5

2 12.837 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $137.00 4

3 12.888 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $112.00 3

4 12.95 Bradford, Paige Tivos Smart Cowboy $87.00 2

5 12.983 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $56.00 0.5

6 12.983 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $56.00 0.5

7 13.046 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

8 13.112 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

2D

1 13.223 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $149.00 5

2 13.242 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $117.00 4

3 13.257 Brown, Sarah Zip $96.00 3

4 13.28 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $74.00 2

5 13.297 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy $53.00 1

6 13.323 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $43.00 0

7 13.378 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

8 13.548 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00 0

9 13.554 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

10 13.556 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 0

11 13.561 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

12 13.579 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

13 13.595 Straube, Kyleigh Miss Luna $0.00 0

14 13.596 Lohman, Justine Famous French Arrow $0.00 0

15 13.631 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

3D

1 13.703 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $99.00 5

2 13.732 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $78.00 4

3 13.743 Benda, MacKenzie Rule Braker $64.00 3

4 13.777 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $50.00 2

5 13.831 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $35.00 0

6 13.872 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $28.00 1

7 13.873 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

8 13.875 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

9 13.894 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

10 13.94 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzlin $0.00 0

11 13.987 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

12 14.018 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

13 14.058 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

14 14.109 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet D $0.00 0

4D

1 14.237 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $74.00 5

2 14.245 Harding, Kim Dually $59.00 4

3 14.298 Miller, Joshua Taz $48.00 3



4 14.302 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $37.00 2

5 14.308 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $27.00 1

6 14.31 Gleason, Cheyenne Moe Whiskey Doc $21.00 0

7 14.348 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0

8 14.445 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $0.00 0

9 14.455 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

10 14.576 Gulley, Wendy Oz $0.00 0

11 14.579 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $0.00 0

12 14.702 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

13 14.739 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $0.00 0

14 14.778 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0

15 14.996 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

16 15.123 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

17 15.269 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

18 15.344 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

19 15.443 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

20 16.145 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00 0

21 16.212 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00 0

22 16.814 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

23 16.815 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

24 17.003 Harvey, Felicia Zanfires Joy Ride $0.00 0

25 17.032 Vyvyan, Ashley Kodak $0.00 0

26 21.728 Gleason, Cheyenne Am Dreamsarespecial $0.00 0

27 21.77 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

28 22.673 Rossi, Givliana Marley $0.00 0

29 30.55 Ronquillo, Zarah Smoke $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Huse, Cheri Benitos Success $0.00 0

0 12.747 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

0 12.798 Harvey, John Chameleun $0.00 0

0 12.942 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0

0 13.018 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

0 13.102 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 13.147 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.214 Cayemberg, Chelsea BlackMajik Dejavu $0.00 0

0 13.284 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 13.313 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 13.448 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 13.45 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

0 13.508 Huse, Cheri MML Speedy Olena $0.00 0

0 13.712 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0

0 13.853 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 13.882 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

0 13.95 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0

0 14.041 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00 0

0 14.128 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00 0



0 14.166 Mittelstaedt, Ashley Just A Lucky Dakota $0.00 0

0 14.207 Bound, Kollie MP Crossfire $0.00 0

0 14.235 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $0.00 0

0 14.239 Miller, Toni Stash $0.00 0

0 14.398 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $0.00 0

0 14.548 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0

0 14.719 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

0 14.772 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

0 14.877 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

0 15.435 Erickson, John Regal Woodrow $0.00 0

0 15.669 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 16.671 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Friday 29 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.983 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $78.00 5

2 13.112 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $59.00 4

3 13.257 Brown, Sarah Zip $39.00 3

4 13.28 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $20.00 0

5 13.373 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 2

2D

1 13.554 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $47.00 5

2 13.631 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $35.00 4

3 13.831 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $23.00 3

4 13.86 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzlin $12.00 2

5 13.873 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

6 13.875 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 1

7 13.894 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

3D

1 13.987 Burandt, Kim Monte $31.00 5

2 14.058 Smith, Laurie Pie $23.00 4

3 14.348 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $16.00 3

4 14.576 Gulley, Wendy Oz $8.00 2

5 14.702 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 1

6 14.996 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

7 15.269 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

8 16.1 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

9 16.145 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.747 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

0 12.798 Harvey, John Chameleun $0.00 0

0 13.018 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

0 13.284 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 13.313 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 13.853 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 14.128 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00 0

0 14.719 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Friday 34 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.703 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $92.00 5

2 12.837 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $69.00 4

3 12.888 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $46.00 3

4 12.983 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $23.00 2

5 13.046 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

2D

1 13.378 Week, Annie Les is More $55.00 5

2 13.561 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $41.00 4

3 13.596 Lohman, Justine Famous French Arrow $28.00 3

4 13.62 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $14.00 2

5 13.636 Miller, Joshua Taz $0.00 1

3D

1 13.703 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $37.00 5

2 13.742 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $28.00 4

3 14.16 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $18.00 3

4 14.245 Harding, Kim Dually $9.00 2

5 14.297 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 1

6 14.302 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00 0

7 14.31 Gleason, Cheyenne Moe Whiskey Doc $0.00 0

8 14.445 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $0.00 0

9 14.739 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $0.00 0

10 16.212 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00 0

11 16.298 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

12 21.728 Gleason, Cheyenne Am Dreamsarespecial $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.942 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0

0 13.102 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 13.147 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.214 Cayemberg, Chelsea BlackMajik Dejavu $0.00 0

0 13.448 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 14.041 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00 0

0 14.166 Mittelstaedt, Ashley Just A Lucky Dakota $0.00 0

0 14.235 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $0.00 0

0 14.239 Miller, Toni Stash $0.00 0

0 14.772 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

0 14.877 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

0 17.218 Harvey, Felicia Zanfires Joy Ride $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Friday 15 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.95 Bradford, Paige Tivos Smart Cowboy $61.00 5

2 13.223 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $41.00 4

3 13.379 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 3

2D

1 13.466 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $36.00 5

2 13.548 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $24.00 4

3 13.556 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 3

4 13.654 Schmiege, Elise Angel $0.00 2

5 13.665 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00 1

3D

1 14.162 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet D $24.00 5

2 17.168 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $16.00 4

3 21.236 Rossi, Givliana Marley $0.00 3

4 28.835 Ronquillo, Zarah Smoke $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.95 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0

0 15.669 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 22.85 Bradford, Paige GrantmeAMemory $0.00 0



2nd 4D  Friday 51 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.703 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $134.00 5

2 12.837 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $100.00 4

3 12.888 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $67.00 3

4 12.95 Bradford, Paige Tivos Smart Cowboy $33.00 2

5 12.983 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 1

6 13.046 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

7 13.072 Huse, Cheri MML Speedy Olena $0.00 0

8 13.112 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

2D

1 13.28 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $115.00 5

2 13.323 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $86.00 4

3 13.378 Week, Annie Les is More $57.00 3

4 13.379 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $29.00 2

5 13.514 Miller, Tracy Alaine $0.00 1

6 13.548 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00 0

7 13.554 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

8 13.561 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

9 13.607 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

10 13.62 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

11 13.631 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

3D

1 13.732 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $77.00 5

2 13.742 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $57.00 4

3 13.743 Benda, MacKenzie Rule Braker $38.00 3

4 13.796 Benda, MacKenzie One Way Ticket Out $19.00 0

5 13.831 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

6 13.894 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 2

7 13.988 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00 1

8 14.16 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 0

4D

1 14.245 Harding, Kim Dually $57.00 5

2 14.348 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $43.00 4

3 14.739 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $29.00 0

4 14.886 Miller, Toni Stash $14.00 3

5 14.996 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 2

6 15.123 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 1

7 16.1 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

8 16.145 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00 0

9 16.814 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

10 19.444 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

11 20.895 Rossi, Givliana Marley $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



0 12.747 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

0 13.018 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

0 12.856 Benda, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00 0

0 13.102 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 13.147 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.284 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 13.448 Huse, Cheri Benitos Success $0.00 0

0 13.853 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 14.207 Bound, Kollie MP Crossfire $0.00 0

0 14.235 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $0.00 0

0 14.548 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0

0 14.801 Vyvyan, Ashley Kodak $0.00 0

0 14.877 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0



IBRA/NBHA Open 5D Saturday 148 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.729 Harding, Kim Dually $242.00 5

2 12.738 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $190.00 4

3 12.863 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $155.00 3

4 12.873 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $121.00 2

5 12.876 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $86.00 1

6 12.922 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $35.00 0

7 12.922 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $35.00 0

8 12.937 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00 0

9 12.965 Benda, MacKenzie Rule Braker $0.00 0

10 12.978 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

11 12.986 Benda, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00 0

12 12.991 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0

13 13.104 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 0

14 13.17 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

15 13.174 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0

16 13.194 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

17 13.195 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

18 13.199 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

2D

1 13.248 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $201.00 5

2 13.251 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $158.00 4

3 13.303 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $129.00 3

4 13.312 Helminiak, Olivia A Little Cash Talks $101.00 2

5 13.321 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $72.00 1

6 13.339 Brown, Sarah Zip $58.00 0

7 13.346 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $0.00 0

8 13.348 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

9 13.369 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $0.00 0

10 13.381 Lohman, Justine Famous French Arrow $0.00 0

11 13.388 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy $0.00 0

12 13.389 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

13 13.409 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00 0

14 13.419 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

15 13.423 Cayemberg, Chelsea BlackMajik Dejavu $0.00 0

16 13.457 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

17 13.463 Schmidt, Courtney Lil Fame From Heaven $0.00 0

18 13.51 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

19 13.525 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00 0

20 13.541 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00 0

21 13.562 Benda, MacKenzie One Way Ticket Out $0.00 0

22 13.567 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00 0

23 13.58 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00 0

24 13.603 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0



25 13.652 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00 0

26 13.661 Schmiege, Elise Angel $0.00 0

27 13.662 Miller, Joshua Taz $0.00 0

28 13.669 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

29 13.692 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

30 13.7 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

31 13.725 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

3D

1 13.729 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $161.00 5

2 13.731 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzlin $127.00 0

3 13.743 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $104.00 4

4 13.746 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $81.00 3

5 13.76 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $58.00 2

6 13.769 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $46.00 1

7 13.776 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

8 13.778 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00 0

9 13.784 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $0.00 0

10 13.821 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

11 13.822 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

12 13.85 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

13 13.874 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Andrea $0.00 0

14 13.888 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

15 13.891 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

16 13.942 Reszczynski, Robbie Fergie $0.00 0

17 13.983 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

18 14.017 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

19 14.021 Bound, Kollie MP Crossfire $0.00 0

20 14.058 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0

21 14.058 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 0

22 14.081 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

23 14.082 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

24 14.11 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

25 14.121 Johanning, Amy Beliveder Rose $0.00 0

26 14.216 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00 0

4D

1 14.23 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $121.00 5

2 14.246 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $95.00 4

3 14.26 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $78.00 3

4 14.309 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $60.00 2

5 14.319 Hrin, Madyson Charlie $43.00 1

6 14.323 Soik, Mary Skittles $35.00 0

7 14.346 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

8 14.435 Sanborn, Olivia Babe In Total Control $0.00 0

9 14.462 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0

10 14.475 Mercer, Gracie French Flit Dash $0.00 0

11 14.516 Woodcock, Kylee Freedom $0.00 0

12 14.57 Jarosinski, Kaya Caden $0.00 0



13 14.6 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00 0

14 14.614 Hilgart, Leah JST Docs Play Money $0.00 0

15 14.648 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

16 14.664 Birbaum, Emma Lola $0.00 0

17 14.717 Erickson, John Regal Woodrow $0.00 0

5D

1 14.731 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $81.00 5

2 14.763 Peters, Lotty Rav $63.00 4

3 14.807 Peters, Amy Frogger $52.00 3

4 14.947 Taylor, Jen Monty $40.00 2

5 14.998 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $29.00 1

6 15.099 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $23.00 0

7 15.119 Potter, Casey Buster $0.00 0

8 15.286 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0

9 15.315 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00 0

10 15.604 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

11 16.278 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

12 16.387 Larson, Cassidy Bella $0.00 0

13 16.645 Groza, Charlie Country Lovin' $0.00 0

14 16.687 Harvey, Felicia Zanfires Joy Ride $0.00 0

15 17.64 Newlun, Molly Faith $0.00 0

16 18.971 Heinsohn, Bona Mahalo $0.00 0

17 19.286 Rossi, Givliana Marley $0.00 0

18 20.806 Raymo, Brandi DanTheMan $0.00 0

19 22.963 Difazzio, Melissa Jessie $0.00 0

20 26.142 Banwell, Andi LT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

21 26.306 Rigsby, Tammy My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

22 31.695 Riege, Kim Firey Blue Diamons $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.76 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0

0 12.856 Harvey, John Chameleun $0.00 0

0 13.052 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 13.054 Lenzner, Jamie A Lot of Fight Left $0.00 0

0 13.093 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 13.13 Huse, Cheri MML Speedy Olena $0.00 0

0 13.153 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 13.188 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

0 13.199 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.217 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.374 Straube, Kyleigh Miss Luna $0.00 0

0 13.423 Huse, Cheri Benitos Success $0.00 0

0 13.436 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00 0

0 13.45 Campbell, Brian A Sharp Money Maker $0.00 0

0 13.653 Sanborn, Audrey Scooby Voo $0.00 0

0 13.694 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0

0 13.836 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0



0 13.935 Gulley, Wendy Oz $0.00 0

0 14.059 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 0

0 14.105 Miller, Toni Stash $0.00 0

0 14.571 Piquette, Nichole Blue Moon Reba $0.00 0

0 14.676 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $0.00 0

0 15.218 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

0 15.361 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 0

0 15.386 Banwell, Andi Blue Lady Liberty $0.00 0

0 15.512 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $0.00 0

0 15.902 Berkholtz, Hailey Dream $0.00 0

0 16.261 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

0 17.344 Vyvyan, Ashley Kodak $0.00 0

0 18.972 Hetfleld, Amelia BSting $0.00 0

0 20.964 Susong, Jeff Casino $0.00 0

0 26.571 Magnuson, Lauryn Bee $0.00 0

0 33.376 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00 0

0 34.332 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday 37 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.738 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $100.00 5

2 12.863 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $75.00 4

3 12.876 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $50.00 3

4 13.195 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $25.00 2

2D

1 13.251 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $60.00 5

2 13.303 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $45.00 4

3 13.339 Brown, Sarah Zip $30.00 0

4 13.51 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $15.00 3

5 13.637 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 2

6 13.692 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

3D

1 13.746 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $40.00 5

2 13.76 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $30.00 4

3 13.776 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $20.00 0

4 13.891 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $10.00 3

5 13.983 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 2

6 14.058 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 1

7 14.23 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00 0

8 14.346 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

9 14.648 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

10 14.713 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzlin $0.00 0

11 14.734 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

12 14.763 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00 0

13 14.789 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

14 14.947 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00 0

15 15.099 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

16 15.219 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

17 15.795 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

18 15.871 Potter, Stacy Asher $0.00 0

19 20.184 Heinsohn, Bona Makoa $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.856 Harvey, John Chameleun $0.00 0

0 13.153 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 13.836 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

0 13.935 Gulley, Wendy Oz $0.00 0

0 14.028 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 14.059 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 0

0 14.826 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0

0 20.964 Susong, Jeff Casino $0.00 0



NBHA Senior Saturday 18 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.953 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $57.00

2 13.145 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $34.00

3 13.195 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $23.00

4 13.199 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

5 13.248 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00

6 13.251 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

7 13.346 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $0.00

8 13.388 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy $0.00

9 13.692 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

2D

1 14.496 Erickson, John Regal Woodrow $41.00

2 14.763 Peters, Lotty Rav $28.00

3D

1 15.315 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $28.00

2 24.173 Riege, Kim Firey Blue Diamons $18.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.569 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00

0 13.694 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00

0 13.76 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00

0 14.059 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00

0 20.964 Susong, Jeff Casino $0.00



IBRA Adult Saturday 43 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.729 Harding, Kim Dually $87.00 5

2 12.873 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $73.00 0

3 12.922 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $51.00 3.5

4 12.922 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $51.00 3.5

5 12.978 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $29.00 0

6 12.991 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 2

7 13.104 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 1

8 13.17 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

2D

1 13.348 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $52.00 5

2 13.381 Lohman, Justine Famous French Arrow $44.00 4

3 13.419 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $35.00 3

4 13.423 Cayemberg, Chelsea BlackMajik Dejavu $26.00 2

5 13.457 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $17.00 0

6 13.525 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00 1

7 13.527 Miller, Joshua Taz $0.00 0

8 13.58 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00 0

9 13.7 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

3D

1 13.729 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $35.00 5

2 13.769 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $29.00 4

3 13.792 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $23.00 3

4 13.804 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $17.00 2

5 13.837 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $12.00 1

6 14.081 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

7 14.216 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00 0

8 14.439 Birbaum, Emma Lola $0.00 0

9 14.478 Piquette, Nichole Blue Moon Reba $0.00 0

10 14.766 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $0.00 0

11 14.807 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

12 15.764 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

13 16.943 Harvey, Felicia Zanfires Joy Ride $0.00 0

14 17.198 Raymo, Brandi DanTheMan $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Magnuson, Lauryn Bee $0.00 0

0 12.76 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0

0 13.052 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 13.199 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.217 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.436 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00 0

0 13.602 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 14.105 Miller, Toni Stash $0.00 0



0 14.256 Winkler, Lauren Zip $0.00 0

0 15.415 Hrin, Madyson Charlie $0.00 0

0 33.376 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00 0

0 34.332 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



IBRA/NBHA Saturday Youth 41 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.194 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $69.00 5

2 13.321 Straube, Kyleigh Miss Luna $58.00 4

3 13.399 Burandt, Shayla Shine $46.00 3

4 13.567 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $35.00 0

5 13.59 Barthman, Brooke Nacho $23.00 2

6 13.621 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 1

7 13.661 Schmiege, Elise Angel $0.00 0

2D

1 13.822 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $69.00 5

2 13.949 Jarosinski, Kaya Caden $42.00 4

3 14.158 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $28.00 3

3D

1 14.219 Sanborn, Olivia Babe In Total Control $28.00 5

2 14.298 Larson, Cassidy Bella $23.00 4

3 14.434 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $18.00 3

4 14.442 Burke, Mac Rex $14.00 2

5 14.472 Tropea, Lea Chief $9.00 1

6 14.58 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

7 14.6 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00 0

8 15.289 Dunklau, Lily Justice $0.00 0

9 15.779 Tropea, Ava Chief $0.00 0

10 15.813 Clark, Summer Dixie $0.00 0

11 16.186 Schultz, Erica WH Stone Ridge $0.00 0

12 16.843 Heinsohn, Maelee Mahalo $0.00 0

13 16.936 Bednar, Lexy Mischief Magic $0.00 0

14 17.201 Newlun, Molly Faith $0.00 0

15 18.353 Heinsohn, Maelee Makoa $0.00 0

16 19.159 Porter, Kinley Twinkie $0.00 0

17 19.326 Meyers, Payton DK Wrangler $0.00 0

18 19.751 Rossi, Givliana Marley $0.00 0

19 20.143 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

20 23.607 Porter, Clay Horse $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.093 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 13.509 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00 0

0 14.286 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 14.934 Parker, Natalie Ginger $0.00 0

0 15.217 Potter, Casey Buster $0.00 0

0 15.512 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $0.00 0

0 16.081 Berkholtz, Hailey Dream $0.00 0

0 16.354 Woodcock, Kylee Freedom $0.00 0

0 16.732 Brewer, Lucy Highwity $0.00 0



0 18.584 Dunklau, Lily Freedom $0.00 0

0 21.931 Difazzio, Maiah Frenchmanssugarfrost $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 68 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.729 Harding, Kim Dually $134.00 5

2 12.738 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $112.00 4

3 12.811 Lenzner, Jamie A Lot of Fight Left $89.00 3

4 12.873 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $67.00 0

5 12.876 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $45.00 2

6 12.922 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 1

7 12.922 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

8 12.93 Huse, Cheri MML Speedy Olena $0.00 0

9 12.937 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00 0

10 12.965 Benda, MacKenzie Rule Braker $0.00 0

11 12.978 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

12 12.986 Benda, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00 0

13 12.991 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0

14 13.104 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 0

15 13.145 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0

16 13.17 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

17 13.194 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

18 13.195 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

2D

1 13.251 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $115.00 5

2 13.312 Helminiak, Olivia A Little Cash Talks $96.00 4

3 13.348 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $77.00 3

4 13.388 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy $57.00 2

5 13.419 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $38.00 1

6 13.457 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

7 13.51 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

8 13.525 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00 0

9 13.621 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

10 13.692 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

11 13.699 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0

3D

1 13.729 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $77.00 5

2 13.746 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $64.00 4

3 13.76 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $51.00 3

4 13.792 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $38.00 2

5 13.804 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $26.00 1

6 13.821 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

7 13.837 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

8 13.85 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

9 13.891 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

10 13.904 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00 0

11 13.983 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

12 14.11 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0



13 14.138 Barthman, Brooke Nacho $0.00 0

4D

1 14.298 Larson, Cassidy Bella $57.00 5

2 14.309 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $48.00 4

3 14.323 Soik, Mary Skittles $38.00 3

4 14.364 Sanborn, Audrey Scooby Voo $29.00 2

5 14.597 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $19.00 1

6 14.617 Hilgart, Leah JST Docs Play Money $0.00 0

7 14.648 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

8 14.683 Piquette, Nichole Blue Moon Reba $0.00 0

9 15.099 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

10 15.795 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

11 16.278 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

12 16.812 Vyvyan, Ashley Kodak $0.00 0

13 19.009 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00 0

14 19.349 Rossi, Givliana Marley $0.00 0

15 41.995 Rigsby, Tammy My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.153 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 13.199 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.217 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.423 Huse, Cheri Benitos Success $0.00 0

0 13.436 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00 0

0 13.547 Diedrich, Kari Sketch $0.00 0

0 13.569 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00 0

0 13.694 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0

0 14.165 Miller, Toni Stash $0.00 0

0 14.286 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 34.332 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



2D Pole Results SaturdaySaturday 17 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.144 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $96.00 5

2 20.724 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $57.00 4

3 20.974 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $38.00 3

4 21.308 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

5 21.452 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 1

2D

1 22.383 Straube, Kyleigh Miss Luna $64.00 5

2 22.746 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $38.00 4

3 24.423 Banwell, Andi Blue Lady Liberty $26.00 3

4 24.833 Piquette, Nichole Blue Moon Reba $0.00 2

5 27.142 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 1

6 43.777 Rossi, Givliana Marley $0.00 0

7 48.673 Rigsby, Kylee My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Lenzner, Jamie A Lot of Fight Left $0.00 0

0 20.436 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 25.41 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

0 28.522 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 0

0 33.872 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

JR Pole Results Saturday Saturday 8 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.144 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $72.00 5

2 20.974 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $48.00 4

3 21.76 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00 3

4 24 Larson, Cassidy Bella $0.00 2

5 28.414 Heinsohn, Maelee Makoa $0.00 1

6 41.065 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.624 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $0.00 0

0 26.3 Dunklau, Lily Justice $0.00 0



2D Pole Results Sunday 17 Enntries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 22.796 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $96.00 5

2 22.823 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $57.00 4

3 23.81 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $38.00 3

4 23.85 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

2D

1 25.624 Smith, Laurie Pie $64.00 5

2 25.669 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $38.00 4

3 26.95 Binski, Sandra Dashing For Diesel $26.00 3

4 27.326 Banwell, Andi Blue Lady Liberty $0.00 2

5 27.635 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 1

6 28.336 Piquette, Nichole Blue Moon Reba $0.00 0

7 47.529 Rossi, Givliana Marley $0.00 0

8 60.702 Rigsby, Kylee My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

0 0 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

0 4.233 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

0 26.991 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 0

0 27.206 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

JR Pole Results Sunday 7 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 24.467 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $63.00 5

2 25.669 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $42.00 4

3 26.647 Berkholtz, Hailey Dream $0.00 3

4 31.73 Wittrock, MaKenna Aspen $0.00 2

5 41.065 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 1

No Time

Disqualified

0 2.411 Manke, Lainey Dashing For Diesel $0.00 0

0 27.206 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0



IBRA/NBHA 5-D Sunday 125 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.752 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $220.00 5

2 16.772 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $183.00 4

3 16.943 Harding, Kim Dually $147.00 3

4 16.952 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $110.00 2

5 17.05 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $73.00 1

6 17.067 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

7 17.112 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

8 17.116 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0

9 17.128 Huse, Cheri Benitos Success $0.00 0

10 17.129 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

11 17.14 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy $0.00 0

12 17.181 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 0

13 17.196 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

14 17.224 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

2D

1 17.271 Benda, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $183.00 5

2 17.289 Burandt, Shayla Shine $153.00 4

3 17.304 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $122.00 3

4 17.357 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $92.00 2

5 17.402 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $61.00 1

6 17.424 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

7 17.437 Huse, Cheri MML Speedy Olena $0.00 0

8 17.449 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

9 17.46 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

10 17.491 Benda, MacKenzie Rule Braker $0.00 0

11 17.516 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00 0

12 17.522 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0

13 17.533 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0

14 17.57 Huston, Dayne Trouble $0.00 0

15 17.613 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 0

16 17.62 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

17 17.647 Brown, Makynzie Smooth Scarlet Bug $0.00 0

18 17.647 Miller, Toni Stash $0.00 0

19 17.652 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

20 17.676 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

21 17.714 Straube, Kyleigh Miss Luna $0.00 0

22 17.727 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

3D

1 17.762 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $147.00 5

2 17.768 Brown, Sarah Zip $122.00 4

3 17.799 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $98.00 3

4 17.805 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $73.00 2

5 17.82 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $49.00 1



6 17.831 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0

7 17.836 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $0.00 0

8 17.866 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

9 17.882 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

10 17.896 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

11 17.915 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

12 17.919 Lohman, Justine Famous French Arrow $0.00 0

13 17.925 Schmiege, Elise Angel $0.00 0

14 17.929 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00 0

15 17.942 Purnell, Payton Harley $0.00 0

16 17.99 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

17 17.997 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

18 18.015 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00 0

19 18.02 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

20 18.091 Oesch, Haley Beau's Cool Question $0.00 0

21 18.1 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

22 18.12 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00 0

23 18.129 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $0.00 0

24 18.148 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

25 18.199 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

26 18.202 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

27 18.236 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0

4D

1 18.315 Jarosinski, Kaya Caden $110.00 5

2 18.324 Benda, MacKenzie One Way Ticket Out $92.00 0

3 18.352 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $73.00 4

4 18.359 Burandt, Kim Monte $46.00 3

5 18.359 Stuebs, Vicki MoonfiresTop Dollar $46.00 2

6 18.382 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00 1

7 18.475 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

8 18.593 Veillon, Riley Dream $0.00 0

9 18.625 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00 0

10 18.642 Yager, Aylissa Haylee Fame $0.00 0

11 18.645 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

12 18.705 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

13 18.72 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00 0

5D

1 18.762 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $73.00 5

2 18.766 Peters, Lotty Rav $61.00 4

3 18.825 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $49.00 3

4 18.836 Reszczynski, Robbie Fergie $37.00 2

5 18.871 Sanborn, Olivia Babe In Total Control $24.00 1

6 18.92 Miller, Joshua Taz $0.00 0

7 18.98 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

8 19.011 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00 0

9 19.091 Sanborn, Audrey Scooby Voo $0.00 0

10 19.106 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0



11 19.149 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 0

12 19.168 Bound, Kollie MP Crossfire $0.00 0

13 19.219 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $0.00 0

14 19.252 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $0.00 0

15 19.28 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

16 19.589 Woodcock, Kylee Freedom $0.00 0

17 19.647 Nelson, Starr Lola $0.00 0

18 19.67 Banwell, Andi Blue Lady Liberty $0.00 0

19 19.897 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

20 19.907 Potter, Casey Buster $0.00 0

21 19.927 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00 0

22 20.022 Vyvyan, Ashley Kodak $0.00 0

23 20.108 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0

24 20.254 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

25 20.263 Erickson, John Regal Woodrow $0.00 0

26 20.383 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

27 20.418 Dunklau, Lily Justice $0.00 0

28 20.742 Susong, Jeff Casino $0.00 0

29 20.853 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

30 21.153 Harvey, Felicia Zanfires Joy Ride $0.00 0

31 22.574 Newlun, Molly Faith $0.00 0

32 23.132 Banwell, Andi LT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

33 24.455 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

34 24.849 Veillon, Riley Boya $0.00 0

35 25.428 Binski, Sandra Secret Rendezous $0.00 0

36 26.686 Piquette, Nichole Blue Moon Reba $0.00 0

37 29.398 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

38 46.393 Rigsby, Kylee My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Difazzio, Maiah Frenchmanssugarfrost $0.00 0

0 0 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $0.00 0

0 1.48 Hetfleld, Amelia BSting $0.00 0

0 16.613 Diedrich, Kari Sketch $0.00 0

0 17.773 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

0 17.781 Harvey, John Chameleun $0.00 0

0 18.202 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

0 18.501 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00 0

0 18.733 Wittrock, MaKenna Tuck $0.00 0

0 19.589 Binski, Sandra Dashing For Diesel $0.00 0

0 33.069 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 32 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.752 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $86.00 5

2 16.952 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $65.00 4

3 17.112 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $43.00 0

4 17.129 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $22.00 3

2D

1 17.304 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $52.00 5

2 17.449 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $39.00 4

3 17.613 Susong, Jeff Alice $26.00 3

4 17.676 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $13.00 2

3D

1 17.768 Brown, Sarah Zip $35.00 5

2 17.805 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $26.00 4

3 17.82 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $17.00 3

4 17.882 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $9.00 2

5 17.915 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 1

6 18.1 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

7 18.199 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

8 18.352 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00 0

9 18.359 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

10 18.475 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

11 18.625 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00 0

12 18.766 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00 0

13 18.98 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

14 19.106 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

15 19.28 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

16 20.254 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

17 20.622 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

18 20.623 Potter, Stacy Asher $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 0 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzlin $0.00 0

0 17.781 Harvey, John Chameleun $0.00 0

0 18.202 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

0 33.069 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 35.593 Susong, Jeff Casino $0.00 0



NBHA Seniors Sunday 13 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.14 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy $50.00

2 17.304 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $33.00

3 17.522 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

4 17.613 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00

5 17.82 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

6 17.831 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00

7 17.836 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $0.00

8 18.031 Stuebs, Vicki MoonfiresTop Dollar $0.00

2D

1 18.297 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $30.00

2 18.382 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $20.00

3 18.766 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

3D

1 21.647 Susong, Jeff Casino $33.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.202 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00



IBRA Adult Sunday 32 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.943 Harding, Kim Dually $86.00 5

2 17.05 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $65.00 4

3 17.067 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $43.00 3

4 17.116 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $22.00 2

5 17.181 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00

6 17.196 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 1

7 17.357 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 0

8 17.402 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

9 17.424 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

2D

1 17.46 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $52.00 5

2 17.62 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $39.00 4

3 17.647 Miller, Toni Stash $26.00 3

4 17.652 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $13.00 0

5 17.723 Huston, Dayne Trouble $0.00 2

6 17.727 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

7 17.919 Lohman, Justine Famous French Arrow $0.00 0

3D

1 18.015 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $35.00 5

2 18.089 Miller, Joshua Taz $26.00 4

3 18.105 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $17.00 3

4 18.548 Oesch, Haley Beau's Cool Question $9.00 2

5 18.63 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 1

6 18.631 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

7 18.705 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

8 18.762 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00 0

9 18.825 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

10 19.011 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00 0

11 19.252 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $0.00 0

12 20.036 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

13 20.071 Piquette, Nichole Blue Moon Reba $0.00 0

14 20.569 Veillon, Riley Makoa $0.00 0

15 21.026 Harvey, Felicia Zanfires Joy Ride $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 66.312 Veillon, Riley Aspen $0.00 0



IBRA/NBHA Junior Barrels Sunday 37 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 17.289 Burandt, Shayla Shine $104.00 5

2 17.516 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $62.00 4

3 17.687 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $42.00 3

2D

1 17.799 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $50.00 5

2 17.874 Straube, Kyleigh Miss Luna $37.00 4

3 17.88 Sanborn, Audrey Scooby Voo $25.00 3

4 17.896 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $12.00 2

5 17.925 Schmiege, Elise Angel $0.00 1

6 17.929 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00 0

7 17.942 Purnell, Payton Harley $0.00 0

8 18.116 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

9 18.134 Jarosinski, Kaya Caden $0.00 0

10 18.241 Tropea, Lea Chief $0.00 0

11 18.28 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00 0

3D

1 18.365 Sanborn, Olivia Babe In Total Control $33.00 5

2 18.807 Tropea, Ava Chief $25.00 4

3 19.313 Woodcock, Kylee Freedom $17.00 3

4 19.597 Wittrock, MaKenna Tuck $8.00 2

5 19.821 Potter, Casey Buster $0.00 1

6 19.927 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00 0

7 20.288 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

8 20.57 Dunklau, Lily Justice $0.00 0

9 21.545 Clark, Summer Dixie $0.00 0

10 22.127 Bednar, Lexy Mischief Magic $0.00 0

11 22.19 Wittrock, MaKenna Aspen $0.00 0

12 22.242 Porter, Kinley Twinkie $0.00 0

13 22.873 Newlun, Molly Faith $0.00 0

14 24.741 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

15 26.704 Dunklau, Lily Freedom $0.00 0

16 28.836 Porter, Clay Flame $0.00 0

17 35.51 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $0.00 0

0 0 Manke, Lainey Dashing For Diesel $0.00 0

0 2.651 Barthman, Brooke Nacho $0.00 0

0 17.773 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

0 19.941 Berkholtz, Hailey Dream $0.00 0

0 24.171 Difazzio, Maiah Frenchmanssugarfrost $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 54 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.772 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $142.00 5

2 16.943 Harding, Kim Dually $106.00 4

3 16.952 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $71.00 3

4 17.05 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $35.00 2

5 17.067 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 1

6 17.112 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

7 17.129 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

8 17.181 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 0

9 17.196 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

10 17.271 Benda, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00 0

2D

1 17.304 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $122.00 5

2 17.357 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $91.00 4

3 17.402 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $61.00 3

4 17.449 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $30.00 2

5 17.491 Benda, MacKenzie Rule Braker $0.00 1

6 17.522 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0

7 17.533 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0

8 17.62 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

9 17.652 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

10 17.687 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

11 17.723 Huston, Dayne Trouble $0.00 0

12 17.727 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

3D

1 17.82 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $81.00 5

2 17.831 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $61.00 4

3 17.88 Sanborn, Audrey Scooby Voo $41.00 3

4 17.882 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $20.00 2

5 17.915 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 1

6 17.929 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00 0

7 17.99 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

8 18.015 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00 0

9 18.105 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

10 18.116 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

11 18.148 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

12 18.199 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

4D

1 18.297 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $61.00 5

2 18.365 Sanborn, Olivia Babe In Total Control $46.00 4

3 18.548 Oesch, Haley Beau's Cool Question $30.00 3

4 18.549 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $15.00 2

5 18.625 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00 1

6 18.63 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 0



7 18.631 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

8 18.659 Vyvyan, Ashley Kodak $0.00 0

9 18.705 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

10 18.762 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00 0

11 19.168 Bound, Kollie MP Crossfire $0.00 0

12 19.389 Piquette, Nichole Blue Moon Reba $0.00 0

13 20.254 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

14 20.383 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

15 20.622 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

16 25.682 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

17 29.398 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

18 47.888 Rigsby, Kylee My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 9.442 Barthman, Brooke Nacho $0.00 0

0 18.202 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0




